Wechselliste des Siidbadischen Tischtennisverbandes

zum 01. Juli 2006

If. N\r. Name Vorname neuer Verein alter Verein

1 Abdelghani Manuel ESV FREIBURG BADISCHER TTV

2 Albrecht Stefan TTC NIMBURG HESSISCHER TTV

3 Anton Edwin TTC LORRACH SACHSISCHER TTV

4 Auth Jens TTSF HOHBERG TTC ETTENHEIM

5 Bichle Ralf TTC HASEL FC BAD SACKINGEN

6 Bauer Christoph SV BW WIEHRE-FREIBURG TTV RHEINLAND

7  Becker Daniel BADISCHER TTV TV LAHR

8 Benkel Helmut TSV AACH-LINZ SC PFULLENDORF

9 Benz Alfons TSV AACH-LINZ SC PFULLENDORF

10  Berner Sarah TTC MUHLHAUSEN WESTDEUTSCHER TTV
11 Borel Rainer TSV AACH-LINZ SC PFULLENDORF

12  Boschert Edgar TTF OBERKIRCH WURTTEMBERG. TTV
13  Brindle Dennis TTC HASEL SV NOLLINGEN

14 Brommer Jirgen TTC IFFEZHEIM FV BADEN-OOS

15  Bruder Benjamin TUS RAMMERSWEIER TTC WILLSTATT

16 Bruder Felix FT V. 1844 FREIBURG TTC WILLSTATT

17  Brugger Norbert TTC RAUENTAL TTG BISCHWEIER

18  Biihrer Andreas TTSV KENZINGEN TTC ALTDORF

19  Burger Yannick TTC LAUFENBURG SV NOLLINGEN
20 Birk Felix TTG ULM TTC RENCHEN
21 BubBhardt Adelbert TTSF HOHBERG SV RUST
22 Caspar Sarah TSV AACH-LINZ TSV MUHLHOFEN
23  Christmann Rouven TV WEISENBACH SAARLANDISCHER TTV
24 Chu Nhan Phat TTC HAAGEN TTC LORRACH
25 Cioch Blazej TSV MIMMENHAUSEN POLNISCHER TTV
26  Danzeisen Jorg DJK OFFENBURG TTC WILLSTATT
27  Decker Andreas TV LAUFEN TV HEITERSHEIM

28 Diel Christian TTC HAAGEN TV BROMBACH

29 Diers Roland FT V. 1844 FREIBURG FREIE TURNER FREIBURG
30 Dieterle Stephan TTSV MONCHWEILER TTC VILLINGEN

31  Dragas Zeljka DJK OFFENBURG SPANISCHER TTV

32  Dreier Markus SAARLANDISCHER TTV ESV WEIL

33  Dujakovic Dejan TTC SINGEN SERBISCHER TTV




34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Ebner
Eisenhardt
Falk
Farladanska
Fedder
Fies
Fischer
Frei
Frohlin
Goldau
Goldschmidt
Goppert
Gorlinger
Gorlinger
Gotz
Grathwohl
Hansert
Hanslick
Hartmann
Hauser

He

Heitz
Hellwig
Hennig
Herderich
Hertrich
Hof
Hofflin
Hollmann
Hollstin
Hopfinger
Hoveler
Huber
Hiiglin
Hummel

Huster

Mario
Bernd
Fabian
Mayya
Markus
Rudolf
Horst
Joachim
Fritz
Patrick
Sebastian
Marco
Manfred
Tuyet Lan
Mandy
Armin
Simon
Joachim
Jorg
Boris
Linglan
Stefan
Tanja
Rainer
Ulrike
Lukas
Michael
René
Waldemar
Heike
Maximilian
Annegret
Martin
Claus
Tobias
Daniel

DJK VILLINGEN

TSV AACH-LINZ

TUS RAMMERSWEIER
TTC MUHLHAUSEN
TTV AUGGEN

TTC WILLSTATT

TTV MARCH

TSV MUHLHOFEN
TTC BORUSSIA GRIBHEIM
TTC MUHLHAUSEN
SC KAPPEL

TTSF HOHBERG

TTSV MONCHWEILER
TTSV MONCHWEILER
TB BAD ROTENFELS
TSV AACH-LINZ

TTC FESSENBACH

SV ST. BLASIEN

TTC SCHOPFHEIM / FAHRNAU

SF GOLDSCHEUER
DJK OFFENBURG

TTC GW KONSTANZ
TUS IMMENDINGEN
DJK VILLINGEN

TSV AACH-LINZ

TTC WEHR

TTC WILLSTATT

SB SONNL. FREIBURG
SC OFFENBURG
WESTDEUTSCHER TTV
GTM RHEINMUNSTER
SC KAPPEL

TTV AU AM RHEIN
TV LICHTENTAL

ESV WEIL

TTC ELZACH

TTC VILLINGEN

SC PFULLENDORF
TTC WILLSTATT

TV UBERLINGEN

TSV KANDERN

TUS RAMMERSWEIER
TTC BAHLINGEN
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TV BRITZINGEN

SC PFULLENDORF
TTC RINGSHEIM

TTC LANGHURST

TTC VILLINGEN

TTC VILLINGEN

TTG BISCHWEIER

SC PFULLENDORF
TUS RAMMERSWEIER
TTC SCHLUCHSEE

SV NOLLINGEN

TUS WINDSCHLAG
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TTC SINGEN

TTC BRAUNLINGEN
TTG GRUNINGEN
SPVGG. F.A L. FRICKINGEN
SV EICHSEL

TTV NIEDERSACHSEN

AV GER. FREIBG. -ST.GEORGEN

DJK OFFENBURG
RASTATTER TTC
TTG RASTATT

TTSV KENZINGEN
TUS DURMERSHEIM
TTG OTIGHEIM

TTSF HOHBERG

SV OTTOSCHWANDEN




70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Janu
Jiinge
Jiinge
Kalantzidis
Kallwey
Kaplanjan
Kaplanjan
Kaschkat
Kastner
Katzelnik
Kaufmann
Keller
Kempf
Kern
Khayat
Klabe
Klinger
Knezevic
Knezevic
Knoll
Koch
Kohler
Konne
Kovacic
Kovacs
Kraft
Kriiger
Krumtiinger
Kiibler
Kuder
Kiihnle
Kunkel
Lacher
Lamm
Langer
Lauer

Kevin
Patrick
Bjorm
Konstantin
Herbert
Wahagn
Geworg
Wulf
Harald
Anna
Timo
Jens
Andres
Markus
Bassan
Michael
Nora
Sascha
Dusko
Birgit
Richard
Tina
Wolfgang
Vlatko
Janos
Matthias
Matthias
Michael
Thomas
Michael
Steffen
Stephanie
Ralph
Stefan
Klaus
Karl

TTC ALLMANNSWEIER
TTC WEHR

TTC WEHR

DJK VILLINGEN

TSV AACH-LINZ

DJK VILLINGEN

DJK VILLINGEN

TUS SASBACHRIED
SPVGG. ALEM. MULLHEIM
ESV WEIL

SF GOLDSCHEUER
HESSISCHER TTV

TTC WEISWEIL

TTC DURBACH

SPVGG SCHILTACH

TTC ENDINGEN

TTC SCHOPFHEIM / FAHRNAU
DJK VILLINGEN

DJK VILLINGEN

SPVGG. F.A.L. FRICKINGEN
TTSV KENZINGEN

AV GER. FREIBG. -ST.GEORGEN
SV BW WIEHRE-FREIBURG
ESV WEIL

SV OTTENAU

SSV FREIBURG

TTC FRIESENHEIM

TTC SINGEN

SSV FREIBURG

ESV WEIL

FT V. 1844 FREIBURG

TTC SINGEN

TTC ZELL

TTC MUHLHAUSEN
BAYERISCHER TTV

TB SINZHEIM

TTC NONNENWEIER
SV EICHSEL

SV EICHSEL

TTC VILLINGEN

SC PFULLENDORF
TTC VILLINGEN

TTC VILLINGEN
PFALZISCHER TTV
TTC BORUSSIA GRIBHEIM
TTC WILLSTATT

TUS WINDSCHLAG
TSV KANDERN

TV HERBOLZHEIM
TTF OBERKIRCH
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TV HERBOLZHEIM

TV BROMBACH

TTC VILLINGEN

TTC VILLINGEN
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TV HERBOLZHEIM
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TTV NIEDERSACHSEN
KROATIEN
UNGARISCHER TTV
SV BW WIEHRE-FREIBURG
PFALZISCHER TTV
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
SV HOCHDORF

TV BROMBACH
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TTC MUHLHAUSEN
TTC LORRACH
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TTC KONDRINGEN

FV BADEN-OOS




106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Lehmann
Lehmann
Levinsky
Li
Lindemann
Losch
Lutsch
Maier
Maracic
Massafra
Meier
Meiliner
Melchin
Meyer
Mohr
Mrohs
Miiller
Miiller
Miiller
Nigele
Neumann
Neves
Ohnemus
Padua
Petermann
Phan
Pichler
Pichler
Pieckert
Plinta
Popke
Prinzbach
Probst
Pudimat
Quoos
Rabe

Theresa
Volker
Rene

Hao

Marc
Holger
Andreas
Glinter
Boris
Antonio
Michael
Carsten
Stefan
Matthias
Andreas
Waldemar
Julian
Benjamin
Jochen
Wolfgang
Hans Jiirgen
Filipe Oliveira
Florian
Klaus
Rudolf
Duc Viet
Steffen
Riidiger
Ralf
Fabian
Jiirgen
Alexander
Michael
Marian
Peter-Uwe
Reinhold

TTC RINGSHEIM

TSV AACH-LINZ

TTV THURINGEN

DJK OFFENBURG

TTC BLUMBERG

SPVGG. ALEM. MULLHEIM
SV ALLENSBACH

SV ST. BLASIEN

TTC LAUFENBURG

SV EICHSEL

TTC WILLSTATT
WESTDEUTSCHER TTV
TTSV KENZINGEN

TV HERBOLZHEIM
SACHSISCHER TTV

TSV MIMMENHAUSEN
TTV AUGGEN

TTV AUGGEN

SV OTTENAU
BAYERISCHER TTV

FT V. 1844 FREIBURG

SV OTTENAU

SC KAPPEL

FREIE TURNER FREIBURG
FC WOLLMATINGEN

TTC SEELBACH-SCHUTTERTAL
TTC EHRENKIRCHEN

SV BW WIEHRE-FREIBURG
SV WALDKIRCH

TTC GW KONSTANZ

TSV AACH-LINZ

TTSF HOHBERG

TSV AACH-LINZ

TTC SINGEN

FC WOLFACH

TTC BONNDORF

DJK OBERHARMERSBACH
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
FREIE TURNER FREIBURG
CHINA

TTC LOFFINGEN

TTC BORUSSIA GRIBHEIM
TTC SINGEN

TTC SCHLUCHSEE
SCHWEIZER TTV

TTC KARSAU

TTG ULM

TSV KANDERN

TV HERBOLZHEIM
TTC WYHL

FT V. 1844 FREIBURG
TV BERMATINGEN
TV HEITERSHEIM

TV HEITERSHEIM
TTG BISCHWEIER
TSV RUMMINGEN

SV KIRCHZARTEN
BADISCHER TTV

SV RUST

TTC BAHLINGEN
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TV LAHR

FT V. 1844 FREIBURG
FT V. 1844 FREIBURG
TTC KONDRINGEN
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
SC PFULLENDORF
TTC MUHLENBACH
SC PFULLENDORF
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TTC SCHLUCHSEE




142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Ragusa
Recktenwald
Reischmann
Reif
Rentmeister
Ress
Richter
Riederer
Riesterer
Ringwald
Rose

Riihl

Ruoff
Ruoff

Russ
Saglam
Schadowski
Schéffer
Scheiermann
Schemies
Scherer
Scherzinger
Schillinger
Schlewek
Schmid
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmitt
Schneider
Schreiber
Schultheif3
Schwan
Schwarz
Schwing
Schworer
Siegel

Antonio
Dirk
Felix
Domenic
Thomas
Richard
Achim
Daniel
Judith
Stefan
Ralph
Sebastian
Fabian
Selina
Thomas
Orhan
Peter
Nico
Maik
Jorg
Anton
Birgit
Frank
Andreas
Michael
Luise
Manfred
Mareike
Matthias
Kristin
Michael
Bernhard
Patrik
Walter
Timo
Harald

TTC WEHR

TTSF HOHBERG

SSV FREIBURG

TSV MIMMENHAUSEN
BADISCHER TTV

TSV AACH-LINZ

TTG LENZKIRCH-KAPPEL
TTC BORUSSIA GRIBHEIM
FREIE TURNER FREIBURG
TV LAUFEN

TSV AACH-LINZ

TTC WEHR

TTC HAAGEN

TTC HAAGEN

TV IHRINGEN

DJK OFFENBURG

TUS DURMERSHEIM

TTC BORUSSIA GRIBHEIM
TTC TRIBERG

TTC ELZACH

TV ST.GEORGEN

TTC NUSSBACH

DJK OFFENBURG

TTC ROGGENBEUERN

SV EICHSEL

TTSV KENZINGEN

TTC ENDINGEN
BADISCHER TTV
BADISCHER TTV

TTC VOHRENBACH

TSV LOFFENAU
HESSISCHER TTV

SV BW WIEHRE-FREIBURG
TSV AACH-LINZ

TV SUNTHAUSEN

TTC NONNENWEIER

SV BW MURG
SAARLANDISCHER TTV
TTV SACHSEN-ANHALT
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
SB SONNL. FREIBURG
SC PFULLENDORF

TTC SCHLUCHSEE

TV BRITZINGEN

TV IHRINGEN

TV HEITERSHEIM
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
SV EICHSEL

TV BROMBACH

TV BROMBACH
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TTC RINGSHEIM

TV BRITZINGEN

BSG DURAVIT HORNBERG
SV OTTOSCHWANDEN
WURTTEMBERG. TTV
TTG FURTWANGEN / SCHONENBACH
TTC WILLSTATT

TSV MUHLHOFEN

TTC KARSAU

TV HERBOLZHEIM

TTC NIMBURG

TV WEISENBACH

TV ST.GEORGEN

TTG FURTWANGEN / SCHONENBACH
SV WEITENUNG

TUS TENINGEN
BAYERISCHER TTV

SC PFULLENDORF

TTC VOHRENBACH

TV HERBOLZHEIM




178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Steinegger
Stocker
Stockhaus
Stockkamp
Stumper
Szabo
Szymaniak
Tekeste
Tretbar
Trondle
Ullrich
Unterseher
Vogt
Vogtler
Vukelic
Wagner
Waizmann
Weber
Wehrle
Weigel
Weiske
Weiss
Weil
Weitbrecht
Welte
Wikenhauser
Wilhelm
Yong
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Zimpfer
Zsemlye
Zug

Roland
Rudolf
Wolfgang
Dirk
Rudi
Oliver
Daniel
Jacob
Rene
Sonja
Bernd
Frank
Roland
Hellmut
Boris
Hanna
Timo
Ralf
Timo
Johannes
Jana
Thomas
Holger
Markus
Rainer
Simone
Christoph
Zhang
Tobias
Silke
Ralf
Gabriella

Florian

BADISCHER TTV

TTC EMMENDINGEN

TSV AACH-LINZ

SV ST. BLASIEN

TV JESTETTEN

TTC EMMENDINGEN

TTC BONNDORF

TTC LORRACH
BAYERISCHER TTV

TV NEUSTADT

TB SINZHEIM
HAMBURGER TTV

TTC LAUFENBURG

TSV RUMMINGEN
BAYERISCHER TTV

TV BRITZINGEN

SPVGG. F.A.L. FRICKINGEN
TSV MUHLHOFEN

TTC BLUMBERG

TTC BONNDORF

TTC SINGEN

TTC OBERKIRCH-HASLACH
FT V. 1844 FREIBURG

AV GER. FREIBG. -ST.GEORGEN
FREIE TURNER FREIBURG
SV ALLENSBACH

TSV AACH-LINZ

TTF RASTATT

TTC WEHR

FREIE TURNER FREIBURG
TTC RAUENTAL

DJK OFFENBURG

TTC RAUENTAL

SV NOLLINGEN

TTF VOGTSBURG

SC PFULLENDORF
TTC SCHLUCHSEE
TTC MUHLHAUSEN
FREIE TURNER FREIBURG
TV WOLFENWEILER-SCHALLSTADT
TV BROMBACH

TUS DURMERSHEIM
TTC VILLINGEN

FV BADEN-OOS

TTF RASTATT

SV RICKENBACH
TTC LORRACH

SV OTTENAU

ESV WEIL

TV BERMATINGEN
TV UBERLINGEN
TTC LOFFINGEN
TTC SCHLUCHSEE
BERLINER TTV

TTG ULM

TTV RHEINLAND

TV PFAFFENWEILER
TV PFAFFENWEILER
TTC MUHLHAUSEN
SC PFULLENDORF
CHINA

TTC SCHOPFHEIM / FAHRNAU
TV DENZLINGEN
TTG OTIGHEIM
UNGARISCHER TTV
RASTATTER TTC




